
MAXIMUM CURRENT RATING FOR CONTROL CIRCUIT RATINGS 
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Catalog Number: AW-(1) 
Ratings: SEE CHART 
UL File/CCN: 
CSA File/Class: 
Meets Standards: -
Weight: 
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( 1 ) 
TYPE 

AW-117, AW-119, 
AW-132 

AW-133 

AW-123 

Wire Size: FOOT SWITCH 600VAC 5AMP +OPTIONS 
Terminal torque: 
Mounting Hwd.: 

AUGUST 2017 

VOLTS 

120 

240 

480 

600 

120 

240 

480 

600 

120 

240 

480 

600 

AC AMPERES 

INDUCTIVE RESISTIVE 
35% POWER 75% POWER 

FACTOR FACTOR 

MAKE 
MAKE BREAK BREAK AND 

CONTINUOUS 

40 10 15 

20 10 10 

10 6 6 

8 5 5 

30 3 3 

15 1.50 1.50 

7.50 .75 .75 

6 .60 .60 

30 1.50 10 

15 .75 10 

7.50 3.75 10 

6 .30 10 

VOLTS 

125 

250 

600 

-

125 

250 

600 

-

-

-

-

-

DC AMPERES 

INDUCTIVE 
AND 

RESISTIVE 

MAKE BREAK 
SINGLE DOUBLE CONTINUOUS 
THROW THROW 

2 .50 15 

.50 .20 15 

.10 .02 15 

- - -

1 .20 10 

.30 .10 10 

.10 - 10 

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

- - -

. INCHES 
DUAL DIMENSIONS. MILLIMETERS 

SQUARE E:] 
,. 
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